
Company Name: Date Submitted: 10/1/24

Company d/b/a Name: Utility Type: ESCO

Docket Number:

Contact Type First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail

EXAMPLE →→ Robert Bennett Manager 400 North Street Harrisburg PA 17120 (717) 787-5553 (717) 772-1933 bennettr@pa.gov

Main Mailing Address: Anthony Garofalo Director 240 Rt. 10 West Whippany        NJ 07981 (973) 503-9942 (973) 515-5968 agarofalo@suburbanpropane.com

CEO/President: Michael Schueler V.P. 240 Rt. 10 West Whippany        NJ 07981 (973) 503-9975 (973) 515-5968 mschueler@suburbanpropane.com

Registered Agent: N/A

Regulatory: Jennifer Mills Acctg. Mgr 5793 Widewaters Pkwy  Syracuse            NY          13214 (315) 459-6508 (315) 459-6545 jmills@suburbanpropane.com

Legal Counsel:
John D. Coyle, Esq.
Coyle & Morris LLP

201 Littleton Road, Suite 
210

Morris Plains NJ 07950 (973) 370-0592 (973) 860-5520 jcoyle@coylemorris.com

Complaint: Debra Kiser
Quallity 
Control Spec.

5793 Widewaters Pkwy  Syracuse            NY          13214 (315) 459-6516 (315) 459-6545  dkiser@suburbanpropane.com

Customer Service: Susan Torkelson Cust Svc & EG
Coordinator

5793 Widewaters Pkwy  Syracuse            NY          13214 (315) 459-4436 (315) 459-6545 storkelson@suburbanpropane.com

Annual Report: Jennifer Mills Acctg. Mgr 5793 Widewaters Pkwy  Syracuse            NY          13214 (315) 459-6508 (315) 459-6545 jmills@suburbanpropane.com

Assessments/Billing: Jennifer Mills Acctg. Mgr 5793 Widewaters Pkwy  Syracuse            NY          13214 (315) 459-6508 (315) 459-6545 jmills@suburbanpropane.com

Tariff: Anthony Garofalo Director 240 Rt. 10 West Whippany        NJ 07981 (973) 503-9942 (973) 515-5968 agarofalo@suburbanpropane.com

PEMA/911: Anthony Garofalo Director 240 Rt. 10 West Whippany        NJ 07981 (973) 503-9942 (973) 515-5968 agarofalo@suburbanpropane.com

If emailing send to Secretary Chiavetta with copies to: rchiavetta@pa.gov christhodg@pa.gov dbacker@pa.gov
sspunaugle@pa.gov sjthomas@pa.gov ra-ocmo@pa.gov  

 

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A".  Once complete submit to the Secretary by one of the following methods:  eFiling, email, or mail. 

Company Contact Form

Agway Energy Services, LLC

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact? Both mailed and emailed please.

RA-PCPUC_FISCAL@pa.gov

A-125125 AND A-2011-2277881
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